
 

 

 

 

2024 Emerging Leaders Program Cohort (Jan-June) 

 
Brown, Trina Assistant Managing Director SOP Administration Trina.brown@ttuhsc.edu Dallas 

Decourt, Boris Assistant Professor SOM Dept of Pharmacology 
and Neuroscience 

bdecourt@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Gonzales, Vashati Business Manager HSC Student Affairs Vashati.gonzales@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

Harris, Shannon Unit Manager Preston Smith Library of the 
Health Sciences 

Shannon.harris@ttuhsc.ed 
 Lubbock 

Hernandez, Dana Business Manager Technology Services Dana.granger@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 
Johnson, Brandon 
(Kyle) Executive Director Simulation Program Kyle.johnson@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

Johnston, Mickey Facilities Information 
Manager 

Facilities Space 
Administration 

Mickey.johnston@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

Keller, Zac Assistant Director of HR 
Recruitment Human Resources Zachary.keller@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

Kilborn, Charles Engineer Facilities and Safety 
Services 

Charles.a.kilborn@ttuhsc.edu  Amarillo 

Martinez, Stephanie Charge Nurse Managed Care – Montford Mar44167@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 
McKinnon, Kyle Superintendent Facilities and Operations Kyle.mckinnon@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

McWhorter, Amy Mental Health Clinician 
Supervisor SOM Dept of Psychiatry Amy.c.mcwhorter@ttuhsc.edu 

 Amarillo 

O’Dell, Jordan Director SOM Clinical 
Transformation 

Jordan.mcgregor@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

O’Pry, Lindsay Assistant Director SOP Student Services Lindsay.opry@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

Perez, Mike Programmer Analyst IV 
SOM IDX 
Services/Information 
Application Services 

Mike.perez@ttuhsc.edu  
Lubbock 

Pitts, Brandy 
Assistant Professor - 
Admissions and Retention 
Program Director 

SON – Traditional 
Undergraduate Program 

Brandy.pitts@ttuhsc.edu  
Lubbock 

Roberts, Hailee Business Manager Facilities and Safety 
Services 

Hailee.roberts@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

Smith, Thomas (TJ) Emergency Management 
Coordinator 

Facilities and Safety 
Services 

TJ.Smith@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 

Sosa, Jessica Mental Health Clinician 
Supervisor SOM Dept of Psychiatry Jessica.sosa@ttuhsc.edu  Amarillo 

Varela, Yolanda Programmer Analyst IV SOM - Information 
Application Services 

Yolanda.varela@ttuhsc.edu  Lubbock 
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